Звоните нам по поводу цены и скидок 044 222-7-333
Склад оборудования Cisco и Cisco COBO SMB
По состоянию на 10/08/11г.
Артикул Товар
ASA5510-K8 ASA 5510 Appliance with SW, 5FE, DES
ASA5505-50-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, 50 Users, 8 ports, DES
ASA5505-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, 10 Users, 8 ports, DES
ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Sec Plus Appliance with SW, UL Users, HA, DES
ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Sec Plus Appliance with SW, UL Users, HA, 3DES/AES
ASA5520-K8 ASA 5520 Appliance with SW HA 4GE+1FE DES
ASA5510-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5510 Security Plus Appl with SW, HA, 2GE+3FE, 3DES/AES
ASA5520-BUN-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance with SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 3DES/AES
ASA5505-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Appliance with SW, 10 Users, 8 ports, 3DES/AES
AIR-ANT1949 2.4 GHz,13.5 dBi Yagi Mast Mount Ant. w/ RP-TNC Connect
AIR-ANT4941 2.4 GHz,2.2 dBi Dipole Ant. Black w/RP-TNC Qty. 1-spare
AIR-ANT2422DG-R= 2.4-GHz 2.2 dBi Dipole Straight Ant RP-TNC Gray Qty 1; Spare
AIR-ANT5135DG-R= 5 GHz 3.5 dBi Straight Dipole Antenna Gray RP-TNC
AIR-PWRINJ3= Power Injector for 1100, 1130AG, 1200 1230AG, 1240AG Series
AIR-PWRINJ4= Power Injector - 1140 / 1250 Series; Spare
AIR-CT5508-12-K9 Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for up to 12 APs
AIR-CT2504-5-K9 2504 Wireless Controller with 5 AP Licenses
AIR-AP1131AG-E-K9 802.11a, .11g AP, Int Radios, Ants, ETSI Cnfg
AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP; Int Ant; ETSI Cfg
AIR-LAP1042N-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP; Int Ant; E Reg Domain
AIR-LAP1041N-E-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Unified AP; Int Ant; E Reg Domain
AIR-AP1131G-E-K9 802.11g Integrated Auto AP; Int Antennas; ETSI Cnfg
AIR-AP1242G-E-K9 802.11g Integrated Auto AP; RP-TNC; ETSI Cnf
AIR-AP1141N-E-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Auto AP; Int Ant; E Reg Domain
AIR-AP1142N-E-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Auto AP; Int Ant; E Reg Domain
AIR-AP1041N-E-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Auto AP; Int Ant; E Reg Domain
SFP-H10GB-CU1M= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter
WS-C2960S-24TS-S Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE 2 x SFP LAN Lite
WS-C2960S-48TS-S Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE 2 x SFP LAN Lite
WS-C3750G-24T-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000T + IPB Image
WS-C3750X-48P-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port PoE IP Base
WS-C2960S-24TS-L Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE 4 x SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960S-24PD-L Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base
WS-C2960G-8TC-L Catalyst 2960 7 10/100/1000 + 1 T/SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960-48TC-S Catalyst 2960 48 10/10 ports + 2 T/SFP   LAN Lite Image
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x SFP LAN Base
WS-C2960-24TC-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base Image
WS-C2960-24TT-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image
WS-C2960-48TC-L Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base Image
WS-C2960-48TT-L Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 Ports + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image
WS-C2960G-24TC-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100/1000, 4 T/SFP LAN Base Image
WS-C3560G-24TS-S Catalyst 3560 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP + IPB Image
ME-C3750-24TE-M ME C3750 24 10/100+2SFP+2SFP ES Prt (no-pwr): Std ME SW Img
WS-C3750G-24TS-S1U Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1000 + 4 SFP + IPB Image; 1RU
WS-C3750G-48TS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP + IPB Image
WS-C3750G-48PS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image
WS-C3750E-24TD-S Catalyst 3750E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE(X2),265W,IPB s/w
WS-C2960-24LT-L Catalyst2960 24 10/100 (8 PoE)+ 2 1000BT LAN Base Image
WS-C2960S-48TS-L Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE 4 x SFP LAN Base
WS-C3560X-48T-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base
WS-C2960-24PC-L Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP   LAN Base Image
WS-C2960S-24PS-L Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x SFP LAN Base
WS-C3750X-48T-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base
WS-C3750X-48PF-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base
WS-C3560X-48PF-S Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base
WS-C3560X-24P-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base
WS-C3750V2-48TS-S Catalyst 3750V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP Standard Image
WS-C3750V2-48PS-S Catalyst 3750V2 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP Standard Image
WS-C3560V2-48TS-S Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100 + 4 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image
WS-C3560V2-48PS-S Catalyst 3560V2 48 10/100 PoE + 4 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image
WS-C3560V2-24TS-S Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image
WS-C3560V2-24PS-S Catalyst 3560V2 24 10/100 PoE + 2 SFP + IPB (Standard) Image
WS-C2960-48PST-S Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP LAN Lite Image
WS-C2960-24LC-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 (8 PoE) + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Image
WS-C2960-48PST-L Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP LAN Base Image
WS-C2960-8TC-S Catalyst 2960 8 10/100 + 1 T/SFP LAN Lite Image
WS-C3560X-24T-S Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base
WS-C3750X-24T-S Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Base
WS-C2960-24-S Catalyst 2960 24 10/100   LAN Lite Image
GLC-LH-SM= GE SFP,LC connector LX/LH transceiver
GLC-SX-MM= GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver
GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP
C3KX-NM-1G= Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module
C2960S-STACK= Catalyst 2960S Flexstack Stack Module
C3KX-NM-10G= Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module
SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
VG224 24 Port Voice over IP analog phone gateway
SM-NM-ADPTR= Network Module Adapter for SM Slot on Cisco 2900, 3900 ISR
CAB-OCT-232-MT= 8 Lead Octal Cable and 8 Male RS232/V.24 DTE Connectors
CAB-SS-V35MT= V.35 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet
CAB-232MT= RS-232 Cable, DTE, Male, 10 Feet
CAB-SS-232MT= RS-232 Cable, DTE Male to Smart Serial, 10 Feet
CAB-7KACE= Cisco 7500 Series AC Power Cord, Europe
SCA-BB-TC-10K-R3 SCA Tiered Control - V3.x, 10K subs
PCEX-3G-HSPA 3G (Non US) Card HSPA/UMTS 850/1900/2100MHz; 4band EDGE/GPRS
HWIC-4ESW= Four port 10/100 Ethernet switch interface card
VIC2-2FXO= Two-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal)
VIC2-4FXO= Four-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal)
VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1= 1-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1= 2-Port 2nd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
HWIC-1T= 1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card
7600-SIP-400= Cisco 7600 Series SPA Interface Processor-400
WIC-2T= 2-Port Serial WAN Interface Card spare
VWIC3-1MFT-T1/E1= 1-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
EHWIC-4ESG= Four port 10/100/1000 Ethernet switch interface card
VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1= 2-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
HWIC-1FE= 1-port 10/100 Routed Port HWIC
VIC3-4FXS/DID= Four-Port Voice Interface Card - FXS and DID
ACS-1941-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco 1941/1941W ISR
CISCO871-K9/876 CISCO876-K9, ADSLoISDN Security Router (коробка от CISCO871-K9)
CISCO1921/K9 C1921 Modular Router 2 GE 2 EHWIC slots 512DRAM IP Base
CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cisco1921/K9 with 2GE SEC License PAK 512MB DRAM 256MB Fl
CISCO891-K9 Cisco 891 GigaE SecRouter
CISCO876-K9 ADSLoISDN Security Router
CISCO2911-SEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC lic. PAK
CISCO2801-HSEC/K9/aa 2801 Bundle w/AIM-VPN/SSL-2Adv IP Serv10 SSL lic128F/384D (неполная комплектация)
C2801-VSEC/K9 2801 Voice Security Bundle,PVDM2-8,Adv IP Serv,64F/256D
CISCO1941-SEC/K9/u Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC lic. PAK - ПОВРЕЖДЕНА УПАКОВКА
CISCO805 Cisco 805 Ethernet/Serial Router (вскрыта упаковка)
CISCO881G-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Sec Router w/ 3G B/U
CISCO2811-V/K9/p/scra 2811 Voice BundlePVDM2-16SP Serv128F/512D (неполная комплектация, на корпусе мелкая царапина)
CISCO2811-V/K9/a 2811 Voice BundlePVDM2-16SP Serv128F/512D (неполная комплектация)
CISCO3945/K9 Cisco 3945 w/SPE150(3GE4EHWIC4DSP4SM256MBCF1GBDRAMIPB)
C2921-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2921 Voice Sec. Bundle PVDM3-32 UC and SEC License P
C2911-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle PVDM3-16 UC and SEC License P
C2901-VSEC/K9 Cisco 2901 Voice Sec. Bundle PVDM3-16 UC and SEC License P
CISCO2921-V/K9 Cisco 2921 Voice Bundle PVDM3-32 UC License PAK
CISCO2901-V/K9 Cisco 2901 Voice Bundle PVDM3-16 UC License PAK
CISCO2921-SEC/K9 Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO2901-SEC/K9 Cisco 2901 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO2921/K9 Cisco 2921 w/3 GE4 EHWIC3 DSP1 SM256MB CF512MB DRAMIPB
CISCO2911/K9 Cisco 2911 w/3 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP1 SM256MB CF512MB DRAMIPB
CISCO2901/K9 Cisco 2901 w/2 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP256MB CF512MB DRAMIP Base
CISCO1811/K9 Dual Ethernet Security Router with V.92 Modem Backup
CISCO851-K9 Ethernet SOHO Security  Router
CISCO871-K9 Dual Ethernet Security Router
CISCO2801-V/K9 2801 Voice Bundle,PVDM2-8,SP Serv,64F/256D
CISCO2811-SEC/K9 2811 Security Bundle,Adv Security,64F/256D
CISCO2821 2821 w/ AC PWR2GE4HWICs3PVDM1NME-X2AIMIPBASE128F/512D
CISCO2801 2801 w/AC PWR,2FE,4slots(2HWIC),2PVDM,2AIM,IP BASE,64F/128D
CISCO1941/K9 Cisco 1941 w/2 GE2 EHWIC slots256MB CF512MB DRAMIP Base
CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC lic. PAK
CISCO3925/K9 Cisco 3925 w/SPE100(3GE4EHWIC4DSP2SM256MBCF1GBDRAMIPB)
SCE2020-4XGBE-SM Cisco SCE2020 Service Control Engine, Single Mode, 4-port GE
CISCO881-SEC-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Sec Router w/ Adv IP Services
CISCO881-K9 Cisco 881 Ethernet Sec Router
CISCO861-K9 Cisco 861 Ethernet Security Router
CISCO861W-GN-E-K9 Cisco 861 Ethernet Security Router 802.11n ETSI Compliant
CISCO2811 2811 w/ AC PWR,2FE,4HWICs,2PVDMs,1NME,2AIMS,IP BASE,64F/256D
CISCO7609-S= Cisco 7609-S Chassis including fans
CISCO881GW-GN-E-K9 Cisco 881G Ethernet Sec Router w/ 3G B/U 802.11n ETSI Comp
NM-16AM-V2= NM-16AM-V2= 16 port Analog Modem Network Module with V.92
WIC-2A/S= 2-Port Async/Sync Serial WAN Interface Card spare
X2-10GB-ER= 10GBASE-ER X2 Module
X2-10GB-LR= 10GBASE-LR X2 Module
X2-10GB-SR= 10GBASE-SR X2 Module
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45= Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45, 6 feet
MEM2800-128CF= 128MB CF for the Cisco 2800 Series
MEM2800-256CF= 256MB CF for the Cisco 2800 Series
MEM2800-64CF= 64MB CF for the Cisco 2800 Series
L-ASA-AC-M-5510= AnyConnect Mobile - ASA 5510 (req. Essentials or Premium)
R200-BUN-4 UCS C200 M2 Rack Svr, 1x E5506, 1x4GB, 1PS
CTS-PHD1080P4XS1 PrecisionHD 1080p Camera w 4x zoom - not sold stand alone
CTS-EDGE95-K9 Edge95MXP Incl NPP, MS, 512kbps ISDN 2 Mbps IP, Precis.HDCam
CP-BATT-7921G-STD= Cisco 7921G Battery, Standard
CP-PWR-7921G-CE= Cisco 7921G Power Supply for Central Europe
CP-PWR-CORD-CE= 7900 Series Transformer Power Cord, Central Europe
CP-SINGLFOOTSTAND= Footstand kit for single 7914, 7915, or 7916
CP-DOUBLFOOTSTAND= Footstand kit for 2 7914s, 7915s, and 7916s
ATA187-I1-A= Cisco ATA 187 with configurable impedance
CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone power transformer for the 89/9900 phone series
CP-PWR-CUBE-3= IP Phone power transformer for the 7900 phone series
CP-7960G= Cisco IP Phone 7960G, Global, Spare
CP-7936= IP Conferece Station, Spare
CP-7940G= Cisco IP Phone 7940G, Global, Spare
CP-7915= 7915 IP Phone Grayscale Expansion Module
CP-7916= 7916 IP Phone Color Expansion Module
CP-7965G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare
CP-7945G= Cisco IP Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare
CP-7931G= Cisco IP phone 7931G
CP-7937-MIC-KIT= Microphone Kit for 7937
CP-7921G-E-K9= Cisco 7921G ETSI; Battery/Power Supply Not Included
CP-7942G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7942, spare
CP-6921-C-K9= Cisco Unified IP Phone 6921 Charcoal Standard Handset
CP-6941-C-K9= Cisco Unified IP Phone 6941 Charcoal Standard Handset
CP-8961-C-K9= Cisco Unified IP Endpoint 8961 Charcoal Thick handset
CP-7911G= Cisco IP Phone 7911G
CP-7937G= Cisco IP Conference Station 7937 Global
CP-7962G= Cisco Unified IP Phone 7962, spare
AIR-PWR-SPLY1= Power Supply - 1250 Series; Spare
AIR-PWR-B= Power Sply:100-240 VACOut:48VDC380 mA:1130114012401300
WET200-G5 Wireless-G Business Ethernet Bridge
WAP200-EU Cisco WAP200 Wireless-G Access Point: PoE/RangeBooster
WAP4410N-G5 Cisco WAP4410N Wireless-N Access Point: PoE/Advanced Security
AP541N-E-K9 Dual Band Single Radio Clustering Access Point E(ETSI)
SRW2024-K9-EU SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch
SRW2024P-K9-EU SG 300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch
SRW224G4P-K9-EU SF 300-24P 24-port 10/100 PoE Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks
SRW224G4-K9-EU SF 300-24 24-port 10/100 Managed Switch with Gigabit Uplinks
SLM2016T-EU SG 200-18 18-port Gigabit Smart Switch
SLM2024T-EU SG 200-26 26-port Gigabit Smart Switch
SLM224GT-EU SF 200-24 24-Port 10/100 Smart Switch
SRW208MP-K9-EU SF 302-08MP 8-port 10/100 Max PoE Managed Switch w/Gig Links
SLM2024PT-EU SG 200-26P 26-port Gigabit PoE Smart Switch
SLM2048T-EU SG 200-50 50-port Gigabit Smart Switch
SLM224PT-EU SF 200-24P 24-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch
SRW248G4P-K9-EU SF 300-48P 48-port 10/100 PoE Managed Switch w/Gig Uplinks
SRW2048-K9-EU SG 300-52 52-port Gigabit Managed Switch
SPS2024-G5 Cisco SPS2024 24-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit SP + 2 combo ports with mini-GBIC/SFP slots
SRW208G-K9-G5 SF 302-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch with Gigabit Uplinks
SPS224G4-G5 Cisco SPS224G4 24-Port 10/100 + 4 RJ-45 connectors for 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T with 2 shared SFP
ports
SRW2016-K9-EU SG 300-20 20-port Gigabit Managed Switch
SLM248PT-G5 SF 200-48P 48-Port 10/100 PoE Smart Switch
SRW2008P-K9-EU SG 300-10P 10-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch
SRW2008MP-K9-EU SG 300-10MP 10-port Gigabit Max-PoE Managed Switch
SRW2008-EU Cisco SRW2008 8-Port Gigabit with 2 Gigabit combo ports shared between mini-GBIC ports and ports 7 and 8,
WebView
SRW2008P-EU Cisco SRW2008P 8-Port Gigabit with 2 Gigabit combo ports shared between mini-GBIC ports and ports 7 and 8,
WebView/PoE
SLM248GT-EU SF 200-48 48-Port 10/100 Smart Switch
SRW208-K9-G5 SF 300-08 8-port 10/100 Managed Switch
SRW2008-K9-G5 SG 300-10 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch
SLM2008T-EU SG 200-08 8-port Gigabit Smart Switch
SRW248G4-K9-EU SF 300-48 48-port 10/100 Managed Switch with Gigabit Uplinks
SR224GT-EU SF 102-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch with Gigabit Uplinks
SR2024T-EU SG 100-24 24-Port Gigabit Switch
SR2016T-EU SG 100-16 16-Port Gigabit Switch
SR224T-EU SF 100-24 24-Port 10/100 Switch
SD205T-EU SF 100D-05 5-Port 10/100 Switch
SD208T-EU SF 100D-08 8-Port 10/100 Switch
SD216T-EU SF 100D-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch
SD208P-G2 8-Port 10/100 Switch with POE
SD2005-G2 5-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch
SR216T-EU SF 100-16 16-Port 10/100 Switch
SD2008T-EU SG 100D-08 8-Port Gigabit Switch
MGBSX1 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
MGBT1 Gigabit Ethernet 1000 Base-T Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
MGBLX1 Gigabit Ethernet LX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
WRV210-EU Cisco WRV210 Wireless-G VPN Router: RangeBooster, IPsec VPN connectivity,
RV110W-E-G5-K9 Cisco RV110W Wireless N VPN Firewall
SRP521W-K9-G5 SRP521 FE WAN 802.11n ETSI 2FXS/1FXO EU/UK power
RV120W-E-G5 Wireless N VPN Firewall
SRP541W-E-K9 SRP541, GE WAN, 802.11n ETSI, 4FXS/1FXO
RV220W-E-K9-G5 Cisco RV 220W Wireless N Network Security Firewall
RV042-EU 10/100 4-Port VPN Router
RVS4000-EU 4-Port Gigabit Security Router with VPN
SA520-K9 SA 520 Security Appliance
SA520W-K9 SA 520 Security Appliance With Wireless
SA540-K9 SA 540 Security Appliance
WRVS4400N-EU Linksys by Cisco WRVS4400N Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router
RV082-EU 10/100 8-Port VPN Router
PVC300-G5 Business PTZ Internet Camera with Audio and PoE
SPA501G 8 Line IP Phone With PoE and PC Port
SPA502G 1 Line IP Phone With Display PoE PC Port
SPA504G 4 Line IP Phone With Display PoE and PC Port
SPA508G 8 Line IP Phone With Display PoE and PC Port
SPA509G 12 Line IP Phone With Display PoE and PC Port
SPA500S 32 Button Attendant Console for Cisco SPA500 Family Phones
SPA525G2 5-Line IP Phone with Color Display, PoE, 802.11g, Bluetooth
SPA2102-EU Single Port Router with 2 Phone Ports (Europe)
POES5-EU 5 Volt Power Over Ethernet Splitter
PA100-EU Power Supply for Linksys VoIP Products 5V/2A
SPA3102-EU Single Port Router with 1 Phone Port and 1 FXO Port (Europe)
SPA301-G2 1 Line IP Phone
SPA303-G2 3 Line IP Phone with Display and PC Port
SPA8800 IP Telephony Gateway with 4 FXS and 4 FXO Ports
PAP2T-EU Phone Adapter with 2 Phone Ports
SPA8000-G5 Linksys 8-Port Analog Telephone Adapter
SPA9000-EU IP Telephony System